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Número D.N.I. ou Eq. Datos Persoais Ámbito Perfil Prof. Puntuación Discap. 

1 10077513V VAZQUEZ DELGADO, MANUEL OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 50   

2 34952266V PIORNEDO DOS SANTOS, MANUEL OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 48,6   

3 44478454L SANTOS FERNANDEZ, XACOBO OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 44,4   

4 35565716B FARRAPEIRA AMIL, EMILIO OURENSE OUTROS 40 

5 44456193E PIÑEIRO DOMINGUEZ, RODRIGO OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 33,2   

6 44450093V PEREZ GONZALEZ, ANTONIO OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 26,8   

7 76718755R VISO GONZALEZ, ADRIAN OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 21,2 

8 33549683C LOPEZ LOPEZ, JORGE OURENSE OUTROS 18,2   

9 36095000L DEL RIO VALEIRAS, PEDRO TOMAS OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 16,4   

10 36133284P RIVAS LOIS, ROSA OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 14,8   

11 44494042J HERVERA PRIETO, CRISTIAN OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 14,8   

12 53117150F POUSADA VILLAR, YOLANDA OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 14,2 

13 76728286X PRADA PARADELO, DIEGO OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 13,6   

14 53177349S DE DIOS GARCIA, LAURA OURENSE OUTROS 12 

15 44487449K REGUEIRO RODRIGUEZ, SONIA OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 11,2 

16 33537924Z AENLLE MUIÑA, HUGO OURENSE OUTROS 10,8   

17 36096681K MACHADO GONZALEZ, ANTONIO OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 10   

18 76733110G MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, JAIME JOSE OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 10   

19 34976748G PARENTE RODRÍGUEZ, JAVIER OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 10   

20 44469867B PEREZ PINTOS, DANIEL OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 10 

21 44460574X PIÑA LOPEZ, EMMA OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 10 

22 71020616C RODRIGUEZ PEÑA, MARIA ANTONIA OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 10   
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23 34989664V SALGADO HERMIDA, FRANCISCO OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 10   

24 76716836Z VAZQUEZ GULIAS, VICTOR OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 10 

25 76733143Z ALONSO RAMOS, ABEL OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 10 

26 76724870K CORTES AGUADO, CARLOS OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 10   

27 76718614K DEL RIO PEREZ, MANUEL CARLOS OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 10   

28 44489154R FEIJOO VAZQUEZ, IVAN OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 10   

29 71505865S GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, DAVID OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 10   

30 40561845B GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, ANGEL MANUEL OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 10   

31 76899694E GUISADO MARTINEZ, JUAN JOSE OURENSE OUTROS 9 

32 76927062C MARTINEZ RUIBAL, JUAN ANTONIO OURENSE OUTROS 4,2 

33 33300076D LEMA SUAREZ, ISABEL OURENSE OUTROS 1,6 

34 44843416V BELLO BUGALLO, JOSE MARIA OURENSE OUTROS 1,2   

35 76913488Q SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ, PABLO OURENSE OUTROS 0,6 

36 76582483G LOMBARDERO BARRERA, DIEGO OURENSE OUTROS 0   

37 77418386H OTERO CANABAL, MARCOS OURENSE OUTROS 0 

38 76815541A TROITIÑO DAPENA, MARIA ASUNCION OURENSE OUTROS 0 

39 46900551D VAZQUEZ REY, PABLO OURENSE OUTROS 0 

40 76900552Y VIDAL BOUZO, FRANCISCO ENRIQUE OURENSE OUTROS 0 

41 33548568D CARREIRA VIGO, IAGO OURENSE OUTROS 0   
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10077513V 1 VAZQUEZ DELGADO, MANUEL OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 50   

33300076D 33 LEMA SUAREZ, ISABEL OURENSE OUTROS 1,6 

33537924Z 16 AENLLE MUIÑA, HUGO OURENSE OUTROS 10,8   

33548568D 41 CARREIRA VIGO, IAGO OURENSE OUTROS 0   

33549683C 8 LOPEZ LOPEZ, JORGE OURENSE OUTROS 18,2   

34952266V 2 PIORNEDO DOS SANTOS, MANUEL OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 48,6   

34976748G 19 PARENTE RODRÍGUEZ, JAVIER OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 10   

34989664V 23 SALGADO HERMIDA, FRANCISCO OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 10   

35565716B 4 FARRAPEIRA AMIL, EMILIO OURENSE OUTROS 40 

36095000L 9 DEL RIO VALEIRAS, PEDRO TOMAS OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 16,4   

36096681K 17 MACHADO GONZALEZ, ANTONIO OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 10   

36133284P 10 RIVAS LOIS, ROSA OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 14,8   

40561845B 30 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, ANGEL MANUEL OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 10   

44450093V 6 PEREZ GONZALEZ, ANTONIO OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 26,8   

44456193E 5 PIÑEIRO DOMINGUEZ, RODRIGO OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 33,2   

44460574X 21 PIÑA LOPEZ, EMMA OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 10 

44469867B 20 PEREZ PINTOS, DANIEL OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 10 

44478454L 3 SANTOS FERNANDEZ, XACOBO OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 44,4   

44487449K 15 REGUEIRO RODRIGUEZ, SONIA OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 11,2 

44489154R 28 FEIJOO VAZQUEZ, IVAN OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 10   

44494042J 11 HERVERA PRIETO, CRISTIAN OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 14,8   

44843416V 34 BELLO BUGALLO, JOSE MARIA OURENSE OUTROS 1,2   
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46900551D 39 VAZQUEZ REY, PABLO OURENSE OUTROS 0 

53117150F 12 POUSADA VILLAR, YOLANDA OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 14,2 

53177349S 14 DE DIOS GARCIA, LAURA OURENSE OUTROS 12 

71020616C 22 RODRIGUEZ PEÑA, MARIA ANTONIA OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 10   

71505865S 29 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, DAVID OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 10   

76582483G 36 LOMBARDERO BARRERA, DIEGO OURENSE OUTROS 0   

76716836Z 24 VAZQUEZ GULIAS, VICTOR OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 10 

76718614K 27 DEL RIO PEREZ, MANUEL CARLOS OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 10   

76718755R 7 VISO GONZALEZ, ADRIAN OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 21,2 

76724870K 26 CORTES AGUADO, CARLOS OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 10   

76728286X 13 PRADA PARADELO, DIEGO OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 13,6   

76733110G 18 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, JAIME JOSE OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 10   

76733143Z 25 ALONSO RAMOS, ABEL OURENSE [P.A: 10,00] OUTROS 10 

76815541A 38 TROITIÑO DAPENA, MARIA ASUNCION OURENSE OUTROS 0 

76899694E 31 GUISADO MARTINEZ, JUAN JOSE OURENSE OUTROS 9 

76900552Y 40 VIDAL BOUZO, FRANCISCO ENRIQUE OURENSE OUTROS 0 

76913488Q 35 SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ, PABLO OURENSE OUTROS 0,6 

76927062C 32 MARTINEZ RUIBAL, JUAN ANTONIO OURENSE OUTROS 4,2 

77418386H 37 OTERO CANABAL, MARCOS OURENSE OUTROS 0 

 


